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Connecticut State Police
Chester Resident State Trooper
TFC Luke LaRue #1192

Statistical Police Data
Town of Chester 2018,2019,2020




Town of Chester Including Interstate(s)
Total Calls For Service (this includes call types below)

Alarms

Domestic and non-domestic Disturbances

Burglaries

Criminal Mischief

DWI's

Homicide

Larcenies

Missing Persons

Narcotics Violations

Robbery

Sex Offenses

Sexual Assaults

Traffic Accidents- No Injuries
Traffic Accidents- with Injuries
Traffic Stops

Untimely Death

Use of Force

Weapons Offenses

Vehicle Theft

Resident Trooper & Constables Stats
Trooper First Class Luke LaRue #1192
Calls for Service

Traffic Accidents

Other Nonreportables

Infractions

Warnings

DWI's

Ofc. Robert Monday FC65
Calis for Service

Traffic Accidents

Other Nonreportables
Infractions

Warnings

DWI's

Ofc. Benjamin "Paul" DeCrosta FC67

2018
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not in town

2018
949

850

28
61

2018

2019
4867
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not in town
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496

381
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2020
1594

1561
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Calls for Service
Traffic Accidents
Other Nonreportables
Infractions

Warnings

DWI's

Ofc. Craig Lee FC63
Calls for Service
Traffic Accidents
Other Nonreportables
Infractions

Warnings

DWI's

Trooper Ward's 18,19,20 Personal Statistical data has been erased
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No Patrol Data

2018
708

542
55
58

No Patrol

Data

2019
814

678
48
82

1189

1151
19

14

2020
553

507
16

16



